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GEXMANNA AT-A-GLANCE 2022-23

Top-ranked in Virginia - Recognized as an Aspen Institute Top 150 Community College
 Designated as a Military & Military Spouse Friendly College

STUDENTS: 11,829

Full-time¥

28%

Part-time
72%

GENDER AGE

Over 25

22%
36%

Female
63% Under 25
78%

Student-faculty ratio 23-to-1
Retention rate 69.8%*

Germanna serves students in seven
Virginia counties and one city as well
as 20 states and countries across the
world

LOCATIONS

Fredericksburg Area Campus
Locust Grove Campus
Barbara J. Fried Center

Daniel Technology Center

@eO0GOO

Global: Germanna.edu

* Represents regular enrolled students who have not graduated

Fredericksburg Center for Advanced Technology

AFFORDABILITY & FINANCIAL SUPPORT

« In-state & military tuition $164 per credit hour or
under $10,000 total for an associates degree
* One million+ scholarship dollars awarded

PATHWAYS
Advanced Manufacturing Education
& Skilled Trades Healthcare
Arts & Communication Public Service & Safety
Business & Hospitality Science, Math & Engineering

College & University Transfer
Computer & Information Technology

Short-term certifications * Transferable associate degrees
« Workforce credentials

TOP TRANSFER PARTNERS
UMW « VCU - GMU - ODU « JMU « VSU « UVA
SUPPORT SERVICES
Academic advising Library & research support
Accessibility resources Math & writing help
Career assessment Mentoring support

& planning Technology access
Counseling Transportation & housing
Food pantry Tutoring

Culpeper

King Dahlgren
George



CITY OF FREDERICKSBURG

STUDENTS ENROLLED

2018-19 2019-20
All 485 498
Dual 57 49
Regular 429 449
CLASS LOCATION

2018-19 2019-20
In Person 292 319
Online 109 135
Both 167 159
RACE

2018-19 2019-20
Asian 31 34
Black 116 n7
Hispanic 55 66
White 241 239
Other 42 42
GENDER

2018-19 2019-20
Female 300 304
Male 181 187
Unknown 4 7
FINANCIAL AID AWARDED
YEAR STUDENTS/AMOUNT
2018-19 218/$879,138.27
2019-20 203/$883,574.73
2020-21 240/$1,082,486.51
2021-22 246/$1,078,797.20
2022-23" 192/$583,312.81

2023 ENROLLMENT

B Regular

B Dual Enrollement

Dr. Janet Gullickson, President
jgullickson@germanna.edu « (540) 891-3031

+ Information for 2022-23 is preliminary and not final

2020-21
508

71

438

2020-21
25

477

32

2020-21
35

121

68

231

53

2020-21
325

178
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2023 LOCATION
B Online

B In Person

B Both

2021-22 2022-23"
485 501
58 59
428 443
2021-22 2022-23
58 93
354 317
153 182
2021-22 2022-23"
33 37
121 132
79 90
197 175
55 67
2021-22 2022-23
310 316
167 180
8 5

TOP FIVE PROGRAMS

General Studies

Business Administration
General Studies Pre-BSN
Health Professions Preparation
Cybersecurity



